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Zinsfestlegungen

Emittent

Datum
Einreichung
bei eBanz ISIN WKN Kurzname

PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.01.2010 DE000A0D60S0 A0D60S FLR-MTN OPF S.941 05(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.01.2010 DE000A0EUK44 A0EUK4 FLR-MTN OPF S.953 05(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.01.2010 DE000A0S8XS1 A0S8XS FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.957 v.08(13) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.01.2010 DE000A0Z1J30 A0Z1J3 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15086 v.09(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE0007329955 732995 FLR-Med.Term NtsR34011 v07(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0A27H8 A0A27H FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.4 v.04(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0EZJW2 A0EZJW FLR-MTN-OPF Ser.1028 v.07(17) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0HN651 A0HN65 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25013 v.06(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0NKMZ2 A0NKMZ FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35027 v.07(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0S8XV5 A0S8XV FLR-Öff.Pfdbr. v.08(19)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0S8XW3 A0S8XW FLR-MTN OPF Tr.664 v.08(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A0Z21V9 A0Z21V FLR-Med.Term NtsR35127 v09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.01.2010 DE000A1A6T34 A1A6T3 MTN-OPF R25042 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.01.2010 DE000A0EDGD5 A0EDGD FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.363 v.05(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 13.01.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 13.01.2010 XS0232439462 A0E92S LS-FLR-HPF-MTN S.564 v.05(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.01.2010 DE000A0TGDS1 A0TGDS FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.547 v.07(12)  

A0S8XW
A0EZJW



PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.01.2010 XS0271383068 A0KP0H SK-FLR-IHS-MTN R.451 v.06(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.01.2010 DE000A1A6LC3 A1A6LC FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35132 v.09(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.01.2010 DE000A0C43Q2 A0C43Q FLR-Pfandbr.R.15005 v.05(15)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.01.2010 DE000A0EDGH6 A0EDGH FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.Ser.1073v.05(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.01.2010 DE000A1CR6T8 A1CR6T FLR-Pfandbr.R.15107 v.10(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.01.2010 XS0224967272 A0E7PH EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.01.2010 XS0284191391 A0MFDT FLR MTN Serie 478 v.07(12) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 25.01.2010 XS0179068449 702597 FLR-DL-MTN-OPF v.03(15)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.01.2010 DE0003510772 351077 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.530 v.01(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.01.2010 DE000A1A6PL5 A1A6PL FLR-IHS R.35140 v.09(10)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.01.2010 DE000A1A6PM3 A1A6PM FLR-IHS R.35141 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.01.2010 DE000A1A6PN1 A1A6PN FLR-IHS R.35142 v.09(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.01.2010 DE000A1A6PP6 A1A6PP FLR-IHS R.35143 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 DE0008217910 821791 FLR-MTN OPF Tr.464 v.04(24)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 DE000A0AHEL2 A0AHEL FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.I4017 v.04(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 DE000A0E9LD2 A0E9LD FLR-MTN OPF S.981 05(15)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 DE000A0XXVU6 A0XXVU FLR-IHS Serie 567 v.08(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 DE000A1A6LJ8 A1A6LJ FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25037 v.09(24)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 XS0210595285 A0DXAP EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 XS0263134065 A0JQKU FLR-IHS-MTN R.429 v.06(14) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 XS0381992931 A0SM1J FLR MTN Serie 565 v.08(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 03.02.2010 XS0106698474 187074 Nachr.FLR-MTN E.87074 v.00(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.02.2010 DE000A0SMKJ5 A0SMKJ FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35056 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.02.2010 DE000A1A6PZ5 A1A6PZ FLR-MTN-IHS Nts v.10(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 09.02.2010 DE000A0L0417 A0L041 FLR-DL-HPF R.15080 v.08(25)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.02.2010 DE000A0WLZX8 A0WLZX FLR-Pfandbr.R.15070 v.08(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 11.02.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 12.02.2010 DE000A0E9LJ9 A0E9LJ DL-FLR-MTN-OPF S.990 v.05(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 12.02.2010 DE000A0E9LK7 A0E9LK DL-FLR-MTN-OPF S.991 v.05(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 12.02.2010 DE000A0S8X71 A0S8X7 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.1050 v.08(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.02.2010 DE000A1CR6X0 A1CR6X FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35153 v.10(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.02.2010 DE000A0C43S8 A0C43S FLR-Pfandbr.R.15007 v.05(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.02.2010 XS0286697635 A0MFD2 FLR-IHS-MTN R.487 v.07(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE000A0JCJV2 A0JCJV FLR-Pfandbr.R.15014 v.06(21) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE000A0N33C0 A0N33C FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.514 v.07(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.02.2010 DE000A0E9LU6 A0E9LU FLR-MTN OPF S.941 06(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.02.2010 XS0227678363 A0GEAN EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.02.2010 AU0000HYPHA9 A0JBSN AD-FLR-IHS-MTN R.394 v.06(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.02.2010 XS0255101270 A0JQKB FLR-IHS-MTN R.413 v.06(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.02.2010 DE000A0EZJ00 A0EZJ0 FLR-YN-MTN-OPF Tr.655 v.07(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.02.2010 DE000A0S8YC3 A0S8YC FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.1054 v.08(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.02.2010 DE000A1CR6U6 A1CR6U FLR-Med.Term NtsR35151 v10(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.02.2010 XS0143227105 732943 Nachr.FLR-IHS.R.I 5002v.02(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.02.2010 DE000A1A6PL5 A1A6PL FLR-IHS R.35140 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.02.2010 DE000A1A6PM3 A1A6PM FLR-IHS R.35141 v.09(10)   
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.02.2010 DE000A1A6PN1 A1A6PN FLR-IHS R.35142 v.09(10)



PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.02.2010 DE000A1A6PP6 A1A6PP FLR-IHS R.35143 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.02.2010 XS0187199756 A0AVSB EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2004(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.02.2010 XS0366117744 A0SM1E FLR-IHS-MTN R.562 v.08(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 03.03.2010 DE000A0D60J9 A0D60J FLR-MTN OPF S.925 05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 03.03.2010 DE000A1CR6Z5 A1CR6Z FLR-MTN-IHS Nts v.10(14) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.03.2010 DE000A0DMEX1 A0DMEX FLR-Pfandbr.Ser.543 v.05(12)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.03.2010 DE000A0L0409 A0L040 FLR-DL-HPF R.15079 v.08(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.03.2010 DE000A0PNAN2 A0PNAN FLR-Pfandbr.R.577 v.08(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.03.2010 XS0220816838 A0E5ET DL-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.03.2010 XS0237539282 A0JBSB FLR-IHS-MTN R.384 v.05(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.03.2010 DE000A1CR644 A1CR64 FLR-MTH-HPF R.15112 v.10(12) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.03.2010 DE000A0KAJS0 A0KAJS FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.439 v.06(16) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 11.03.2010 DE000A0N33K3 A0N33K FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.521 v.07(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 11.03.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 11.03.2010 XS0098005142 187049 FLR-MTN-OPF Em.87049 v.99(14) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 12.03.2010 DE000A0WLZ61 A0WLZ6 FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35066 v.08(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.03.2010 DE000A0EULB3 A0EULB DL-FLR-MTN-OPF S.892 v.05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.03.2010 DE000A0EULC1 A0EULC YN-FLR-MTN-OPF S.893 v.05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.03.2010 DE000A0EULD9 A0EULD FLR-MTN OPF Ser.894 v.05(15)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.03.2010 DE000A1CR669 A1CR66 FLR-MTN R.35157 v.10(14)     
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.03.2010 DE0001870970 187097 Nachr.FLR-MTN E.87097 v.00(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0006619364 661936 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661936 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0006619372 661937 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661937 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0006619737 661973 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661973 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0006619745 661974 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661974 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0008053257 805325 FLR-IHS 805325Cl.D v.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0008053265 805326 FLR-IHS 805326Cl.E v.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE000A0EDGN4 A0EDGN FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.367 v.05(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE000A0WLZ79 A0WLZ7 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15077 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.03.2010 DE000A1CR677 A1CR67 FLR-MTN-HPF R.15113 v.10(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 DE0008053331 805333 Nachr.FLR-IHS.805333 03(13/23)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 XS0285362082 A0LRNQ FLR CLN.R.471 07(12/22) Cl.A1+
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 XS0285364963 A0LRNR FLR CLN.R.472 07(12/22) Cl.A2 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 XS0285366588 A0LRNS FLR CLN.R.473 07(12/22) Cl.B  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 XS0285367982 A0LRNT FLR CLN.R.474 07(12/22) Cl.C
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 XS0285369921 A0LRNU FLR CLN.R.475 07(12/22) Cl.D
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.03.2010 XS0285374509 A0LRNV FLR CLN.R.476 07(12/22) Cl.E 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.03.2010 DE000A0D60S0 A0D60S FLR-MTN OPF S.941 05(10)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.03.2010 DE000A0EUK44 A0EUK4 FLR-MTN OPF S.953 05(10)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.03.2010 DE000A0S8XS1 A0S8XS FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.957 v.08(13) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.03.2010 DE000A1CR693 A1CR69 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25047 v.10(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 24.03.2010 DE000A0A3FV3 A0A3FV FLR-Pfandbr.R.P4050 v.04(14)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.03.2010 DE000A0L0433 A0L043 FLR-DL-HPF R.15081 v.08(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.03.2010 DE000A1A6PL5 A1A6PL FLR-IHS R.35140 v.09(10)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.03.2010 DE000A1A6PM3 A1A6PM FLR-IHS R.35141 v.09(10)    
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.03.2010 DE000A1A6PN1 A1A6PN FLR-IHS R.35142 v.09(10)   



PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.03.2010 DE000A1A6PP6 A1A6PP FLR-IHS R.35143 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.03.2010 DE000A1A6T26 A1A6T2 Inh.-Schv.R.35148 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 29.03.2010 DE000A0S8XV5 A0S8XV FLR-Öff.Pfdbr. v.08(19) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 29.03.2010 DE000A0Z21V9 A0Z21V FLR-Med.Term NtsR35127 v09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 29.03.2010 DE000A1A6T34 A1A6T3 MTN-OPF R25042 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 31.03.2010 DE0006620065 662006 FLR-Öff.Pfdb.Em.662006 03(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 31.03.2010 DE000A0N33P2 A0N33P FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.525 v.07(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 31.03.2010 DE000A0Z1J30 A0Z1J3 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15086 v.09(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 06.04.2010 DE000A0A27H8 A0A27H FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.4 v.04(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.04.2010 DE000A0HN651 A0HN65 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25013 v.06(13) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.04.2010 DE000A0EDGD5 A0EDGD FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.363 v.05(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 12.04.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 13.04.2010 XS0232439462 A0E92S LS-FLR-HPF-MTN S.564 v.05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.04.2010 DE000A0EZJW2 A0EZJW FLR-MTN-OPF Ser.1028 v.07(17) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.04.2010 XS0271383068 A0KP0H SK-FLR-IHS-MTN R.451 v.06(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.04.2010 DE000A0TGDS1 A0TGDS FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.547 v.07(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.04.2010 DE000A1A6LC3 A1A6LC FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35132 v.09(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.04.2010 DE000A0DME76 A0DME7 FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.362 v.05(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.04.2010 DE000A1A6LJ8 A1A6LJ FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25037 v.09(24)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 19.04.2010 XS0381993079 A0SM1K FLR MTN Serie 566 v.08(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.04.2010 DE000A1CR6T8 A1CR6T FLR-Pfandbr.R.15107 v.10(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.04.2010 XS0224967272 A0E7PH EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.04.2010 XS0179068449 702597 FLR-DL-MTN-OPF v.03(15)     
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.04.2010 DE000A1A6PL5 A1A6PL FLR-IHS R.35140 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.04.2010 DE000A1A6PM3 A1A6PM FLR-IHS R.35141 v.09(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.04.2010 DE000A1A6PN1 A1A6PN FLR-IHS R.35142 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.04.2010 DE000A1A6PP6 A1A6PP FLR-IHS R.35143 v.09(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 29.04.2010 DE000A0SMKH9 A0SMKH FLR-Pfandbr.R.15037 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.05.2010 DE000A0SM1C3 A0SM1C FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.561 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.05.2010 XS0218246667 A0D2CS EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 06.05.2010 DE000A0E9LD2 A0E9LD FLR-MTN OPF S.981 05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 06.05.2010 DE000A0SMKJ5 A0SMKJ FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35056 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.05.2010 DE000A0L0417 A0L041 FLR-DL-HPF R.15080 v.08(25)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 11.05.2010 DE000A0WLZX8 A0WLZX FLR-Pfandbr.R.15070 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 12.05.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.05.2010 DE000A1CR6X0 A1CR6X FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.35153 v.10(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.05.2010 XS0096995112 187017 FLR-MTN-OPF Em.87017 v.99(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.05.2010 XS0286697635 A0MFD2 FLR-IHS-MTN R.487 v.07(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.05.2010 DE000A0A27N6 A0A27N FLR-EO-MTN OPF T.483 04(14/19)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.05.2010 DE000A0SF0L5 A0SF0L FLR-Pfandbr.R.15044 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.05.2010 XS0227678363 A0GEAN EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2005(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 20.05.2010 XS0255101270 A0JQKB FLR-IHS-MTN R.413 v.06(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.05.2010 DE000A1DAFH4 A1DAFH FLR-Med.Term NtsR35159 v10(14) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 25.05.2010 AU0000HYPHA9 A0JBSN AD-FLR-IHS-MTN R.394 v.06(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 25.05.2010 DE000A0EDGL8 A0EDGL FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.366 v.05(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 25.05.2010 DE000A1DAFN2 A1DAFN FLR-IHS R.35161 v.10(11)



PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A0E9LJ9 A0E9LJ DL-FLR-MTN-OPF S.990 v.05(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A0E9LK7 A0E9LK DL-FLR-MTN-OPF S.991 v.05(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A0EZJ00 A0EZJ0 FLR-YN-MTN-OPF Tr.655 v.07(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A0S8X71 A0S8X7 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.1050 v.08(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A0S8YC3 A0S8YC FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.1054 v.08(16) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A0SF0Q4 A0SF0Q FLR-Pfandbr.R.15047 v.08(12)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 DE000A1CR6U6 A1CR6U FLR-Med.Term NtsR35151 v10(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 XS0187199756 A0AVSB EO-FLR Med.-Term Nts 2004(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 26.05.2010 XS0366117744 A0SM1E FLR-IHS-MTN R.562 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.05.2010 DE000A1A6PL5 A1A6PL FLR-IHS R.35140 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.05.2010 DE000A1A6PM3 A1A6PM FLR-IHS R.35141 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.05.2010 DE000A1A6PN1 A1A6PN FLR-IHS R.35142 v.09(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 27.05.2010 DE000A1A6PP6 A1A6PP FLR-IHS R.35143 v.09(10) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.05.2010 DE0002294832 229483 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.520 v.99(19)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.06.2010 DE000A0DMEX1 A0DMEX FLR-Pfandbr.Ser.543 v.05(12)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.06.2010 DE000A0L0409 A0L040 FLR-DL-HPF R.15079 v.08(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.06.2010 XS0237539282 A0JBSB FLR-IHS-MTN R.384 v.05(10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.06.2010 DE000A1CR644 A1CR64 FLR-MTN-HPF R.15112 v.10(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.06.2010 DE0001870509 187050 FLR-MTN-OPF Em.87050 v.99(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.06.2010 DE000A0PND56 A0PND5 FLR-Pfandbr.R.34019 v.08(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.06.2010 DE000A0KAJS0 A0KAJS FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.439 v.06(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.06.2010 DE000A0N33K3 A0N33K FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.521 v.07(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.06.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12)
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PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 06.12.2010 DE000A0DMEX1 A0DMEX FLR-Pfandbr.Ser.543 v.05(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 07.12.2010 DE000A1CR644 A1CR64 FLR-MTN-HPF R.15112 v.10(12) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.12.2010 DE000A0JBSD3 A0JBSD Stufenz.-IHS.R.386 v.05(06/15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 08.12.2010 DE000A0PND56 A0PND5 FLR-Pfandbr.R.34019 v.08(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 09.12.2010 DE000A0LRP03 A0LRP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15029 v.06(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 09.12.2010 DE000A1EWJC9 A1EWJC FLR-Pfandbr.R.15124 v.10(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.12.2010 DE000A0N33K3 A0N33K FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.521 v.07(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.12.2010 DE000A0XFP03 A0XFP0 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15082 v.09(12) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.12.2010 XS0098005142 187049 FLR-MTN-OPF Em.87049 v.99(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 13.12.2010 DE0008153289 815328 FLR-MTN OPF Tr.217 v.02(27) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 13.12.2010 DE000A1EWJJ4 A1EWJJ FLR-MTN R.35175 v.10(13) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.12.2010 DE000A1CR669 A1CR66 FLR-MTN R.35158 v.10(14) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.12.2010 DE000A0EULB3 A0EULB DL-FLR-MTN-OPF S.892 v.05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.12.2010 DE000A0EULC1 A0EULC YN-FLR-MTN-OPF S.893 v.05(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.12.2010 DE000A0EULD9 A0EULD FLR-MTN OPF Ser.894 v.05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.12.2010 DE000A0EZJT8 A0EZJT FLR-YN-MTN-OPF Tr.649 v.06(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.12.2010 DE000A0WLZ79 A0WLZ7 FLR-Pfandbr.R.15077 v.08(11)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 DE000A0S8XS1 A0S8XS FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.S.957 v.08(13) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 DE000A1CR651 A1CR65 FLR-Med.Term NtsR35157 v10(14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 DE000A1CR677 A1CR67 FLR-MTN-HPF R.15113 v.10(11) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 DE000A1DAFP7 A1DAFP FLR-Med.Term NtsR35162 v10(13)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 XS0285362082 A0LRNQ FLR CLN.R.471 07(12/22)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 XS0285364963 A0LRNR FLR CLN.R.472 07(12/22)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 XS0285366588 A0LRNS FLR CLN.R.473 07(12/22)



PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 XS0285367982 A0LRNT FLR CLN.R.474 07(12/22)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 XS0285369921 A0LRNU FLR CLN.R.475 07(12/22)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 21.12.2010 XS0285374509 A0LRNV FLR CLN.R.476 07(12/22)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.12.2010 DE000A0A3FV3 A0A3FV FLR-Pfandbr.R.P4050 v.04(14) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 23.12.2010 DE000A1EWJL0 A1EWJL FLR-Pfandbr.R.15126 v.10(15) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.12.2010 DE000A0S8XV5 A0S8XV FLR-Öff.Pfdbr. v.08(19) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.12.2010 DE000A0Z21V9 A0Z21V FLR-Med.Term NtsR35127 v09(12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.12.2010 DE000A1A6T42 A1A6T4 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25043 v.09(19)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 28.12.2010 DE000A1CR693 A1CR69 FLR-Öff.Pfdbr.R.25047 v.10(16)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 30.12.2010 DE000A0N33P2 A0N33P FLR-Inh.-Schv.R.525 v.07(14) 

Kündigungen



Emittent

Datum
Einreichung
bei eBanz ISIN WKN Kurzname

PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.02.2010 XS0285922059 A0MFDZ IHS-Med.T.Nts.R.484 07(08/17) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 03.02.2010 DE0002014768 201476 MTN-OPF T.256 v.03(04/18)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 22.02.2010 XS0221704140 A0EUK7 FLR-EO-MTN Tr.578 v.05(06/10)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 02.03.2010 DE0007248221 724822 FLR-MTN OPF Tr.276 v.03(03/18)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.03.2010 XS0155022238 325188 FLR-YN-MTN.Tr.207 v.02(03/17) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 30.04.2010 DE000A0SMKK3 A0SMKK Stuf.-HPF R.15038 v.08(10/15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 14.05.2010 DE000A0PNXM6 A0PNXM Inh.-Schv.R.35036 v.07(09/12) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.06.2010 DE000A0EUK69 A0EUK6 Stufenz.MTN v.2005(2010/2011)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.06.2010 DE0001468320 146832 DL-0-Kup.-OPF S674 v.03(06/33)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 04.06.2010 DE0003256194 325619 DL-0-Kup.-OPF S672 v.03(06/33)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.06.2010 DE000A0EULE7 A0EULE FLR-MTN S.965 v.05(15)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 01.07.2010 DE000A0PNXT1 A0PNXT Stufenz.IHS R.35042 08(09/12)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337713399 A0STHF Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class A1+
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337714017 A0STHG Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class A2
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337715170 A0STHH Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class B 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337716574 A0STHJ Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class C
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337718356 A0STHK Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class D  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337720097 A0STHL Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class E 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 05.07.2010 XS0337721145 A0STHM Estate Pan-Europe 5 Class F 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 09.07.2010 XS0224433218 A0EULV FLR-MTN S.977 v.05(15)   
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322844696 A0S9B4 Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class A+
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322846048 A0S9B5 Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class A
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322847368 A0S9B6 Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class B
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322848333 A0S9B7 Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class C
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322848846 A0S9B8 Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class D
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322851477 A0S9B9 Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class E
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0322857672 A0S9CA Estate Germany 2007-I Ltd. Class F
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159383073 308023 GECO 2002 Limited Class A-1+
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159383156 308024 GECO 2002 Limited Class A-2
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159935534 393662 GECO 2002 Limited Class A-3
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159935880 393663 GECO 2002 Limited Class A-4
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159383404 308025 GECO 2002 Limited Class B
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159383669 308026 GECO 2002 Limited Class C
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159383743 308027 GECO 2002 Limited Class D
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 10.08.2010 XS0159384394 308028 GECO 2002 Limited Class E
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 06.09.2010 XS0202788542 A0DDXN EO-Zero-Med.T.Nts.2004(07/49)  
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 13.09.2010 DE000A0EULM0 A0EULM DL-MTN-OPF Tr.591 v.05(25) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 30.09.2010 DE000A1A6LG4 A1A6LG Stuf.-MTH R.15095 v.09(10/14)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 25.10.2010 DE0005520886 552088 FLR-MTN OPF Tr.327 v.03(04/23)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 02.11.2010 DE0005520803 552080 FLR-MTN OPF Tr.319 v.03(03/23)



Rückzahlungen / Tilgungen

Emittent

Datum
Einreichung
bei eBanz ISIN WKN Kurzname

PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE0006619257 661925 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661925 V.02(08/27)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE0006619265 661926 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661926 V.02(08/27)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE0006619273 661927 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661927 V.02(08/27) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE0008053224 805322 FLR-IHS.Em.805322 V.02(08/27)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 18.02.2010 DE0008053232 805323 FLR-IHS.Em.805323 V.02(08/27) 
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 17.03.2010 DE0006619737 661973 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661973 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 16.06.2010 DE0006619737 661973 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661973 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0006619364 661936 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661936 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0006619372 661937 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661937 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0006619380 661938 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661938 v.02(03/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0006619737 661973 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661973 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0006619745 661974 FLR-Öff.Pfb.661974 V.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0008053257 805325 FLR-IHS 805325Cl.D v.02(09/54)
PBB Deutsche Pfandbriefbank AG 15.09.2010 DE0008053265 805326 FLR-IHS 805326Cl.E v.02(09/54)


